INTRASTATE RAILROAD GROSS EARNINGS

ANNUAL REPORT

OF

Columbus & Ohio River Railroad Company
RR-C&O

47849 Papermill Road

Coshocton OH 43812

TO THE
PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF OHIO

0anNd

£S:1 Wd 1- AVHL00Z

FOR THE

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2000

Name, title, address, telephone and fax numbers {(including area code) of the person to be contacte
concerning this report.

M&MLM&Q\A&M\DH HRRI1>




INSTRUCTIONS FOR RAILROAD ANNUAL REPORT

This form satisfies the filing requirement specified under 4907.13 of the Ohio Revised
Code for ALL railroads operating intrastate shipments within Ohio. This form replaces
all previously required forms and IS THE ONLY FILING REQUIREMENT FOR
OHIO INTRASTATE RAILROADS.



SCHEDULE A--Identification of Officers and Management

Title

President u)‘“‘\c.xm P\ hecrcon W Coralon OH Y212

Name and Office Address Lagy ‘l Fageconil\ o

Vice-President Ltmﬁ'llk)ggmf ﬂ\(u-}\ﬂ PD\\\OA_

Secretary Proceo L,
Treasurer ?} Q L. Y—oc(i(‘
Controller/ Auditor Y m@ Qg,nw [

Attorney or General Counsel \)\)\\\\unr\ ‘5\ ao;.,wr\ 'ﬂ.

General Manager \M \k\rmnef

General Superintendent \_f

Chief Engineer gﬁn\\r\ \QQ’ -

SCHEDULE B--Track Information

1.
2.
3.

Show total mileage of track owned and operated by respondent in Ohio. ﬁe& %’4

Road is completed fmmw to 5, Total distance _S}_’.g_ﬁiﬂ:ohea’

Number of crossties applied in replacement during yearﬂ . Number of feet of switch
and bridge ties applied in replacement during year gpb* .

Rail applied in replacement during year: tons 155, 3

Number of miles aver which operation is conducted by trackage rights w

SCHEDULE C--Itemized Statement of Intrastate Gross Earnings Within Ohio for the
Year Ending December 31, 200¢.

1.

The definition of Intrastate Railway Operating Revenue:

Transportation of property or people, or the receipt, delivery, storage, or handling of
property, entirely in the State of Ohio.

The definition of Other Revenue:
Dividend and Interest Income, Gains from Disposition of Property -- Operating and

Nonoperating, Other Operating or Nonoperating Gains.

Intrastate Railway Operating Revenue ‘f 8 , Ig@; £3S. 6‘{
‘-

Other Intrastate Revenue

Total "{_‘21_@6_;5:&[




NAME, ADDRESS, AND PHONE NUMBER OF THE COMPANY'S CONTACT PERSONS
TO RECEIVE ENTRIES AND ORDERS FROM THE DOCKETING DIVISION

Name

%mf a L. %&&
%49 Pm{a»,m.\\ Roed Comhocton OH HARD
N40- CA-Fon

Phone Number {Including Area Code)

Address

NAME ADDRESS, AND PHONE NUMBER OF PERSON TO WHOM INVOICE
SHOULD BE DIRECTED

Seme s ahne

Name

\

Address

"
Phone Number (Including Area Code)

Certification:

I state that I have carefully examined the foregoing report and that all information provided is a true,
correct, and complete statement of the business and affairs of the above name railroad.

Lo e Z gy

Signature /~ Date
T St Y

Title *



THE COLUMBUS & OHIO RIVER RAIL ROAD COMPANY (CUOH)
SCHEDULE B - TRACK INFORMATION

1. TRACK OWNED BY CUOH:
MAIN LINE, NEWARK TO COLUMBUS (50% OWNED BY STATE/50% BY CUOH)
EAST COLUMBUS LINE: EAST OF COLUMBUS TO END OF TRACK
TOTAL

2. TRACK LEASED FROM THE STATE OF QHIO;
MAIN LINE, GOULD TO NEWARK
MAIN LINE, NEWARK TO COLUMBUS (50% OWNED BY STATE/50% BY CUOH)
GEORGETOWN LINE: CADIZ JUNCTION TO GEORGETOWN
HEATH-HEBRON LINE: HEATH TO HEBRON
TRINWAY LINE: TRINWAY SWITCH TO TRINWAY
TOTAL

3. TRACKAGE RIGHTS:
JEWETT TO NELMS #1 MINE VIA WHEELING & LAKE ERIE RAILROAD
CARMEN TO APEX
GOULD TO MINGO JUNCTION VIA NORFOLK SOUTHERN
TOTAL

4. TRACK LEASED FROM CSXT:
MT. VERNON LINE: NEWARK TO MT. VERNON
CAMBRIDGE LINE: NEWARK TO CAMBRIDGE
TOTAL '

GRAND TOTAL LESS DUPLICATE MILEAGE FROM NEWARK TO COLUMBUS

OHIO

MILEAGE

34.5
0.3

3438

108.3
34.5
12.7

5.5
1.3

162.3

10.0
7.0
2.0

19.0

28.5
57.5

86.0

267.6



